SECTION E. APPROPRIATE ASSESSMENT
For
 in
sp
ec
tio
n p
ur

IE01 1
IE03 13
TYPE CODE SITE NAME OVERLAP TYPE % COVER
IE01 Derryclare Nature Reserve + 1
IE03 Connemara National Park * 13
CORINE SITE CODE OVERLAP TYPE % COVER
800000208
800000182
800000243
11
For
 in
sp
ec
tio
n p
ur
po
se
s o
nly
.
Con
se
nt
of
 co
py
rig
ht
ow
ne
r r
eq
uir
ed
 fo
r a
ny
 ot
he
r u
se
.
EPA Export 28-07-2020:04:18:25
Site code: IE0002031 NATURA 2000 Data Form
6. IMPACTS AND ACTIVITIES IN AND AROUND THE SITE
6.1. GENERAL IMPACTS AND ACTIVITIES AND PROPORTION OF THE SURFACE OF
THE SITE AFFECTED
6.2. SITE MANAGEMENT AND PLANS
IMPACTS AND ACTIVITIES WITHIN the site
IMPACTS AND ACTIVITIES AROUND the site
CODE INTENSITY % OF SITE INFLUENCE
140 90A B C + 0 -
200 1A B C + 0 -
220 5A B C + 0 -
230 10A B C + 0 -
301 1A B C + 0 -
311 1A B C + 0 -
312 1A B C + 0 -
501 1A B C + 0 -
502 1A B C + 0 -
622 5A B C + 0 -
900 30A B C + 0 -
954 1A B C + 0 -
CODE INTENSITY INFLUENCE
140 A B C + 0 -
161 A B C + 0 -
311 A B C + 0 -
312 A B C + 0 -
403 A B C + 0 -
502 A B C + 0 -
610 A B C + 0 -